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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Volgnr
0561524
0844076
0051999
0200168
0872129
0709284
0852531
0875731
0856055
0203646
0012573
0853900
0016607
0857120
0840364
0057333
0857989
0063205
0560779
0051989
0517952
0842028
0265605
0766011
0233198
0867461
0205684
0852337
0242873
0752226
0837482
0298024
0860274
0599092
0846118
0298025
0857452
0847459
0822994
0837126
0888674
0826606
0588966
0531559
0828676
2114486
0212225
0033698
0272295
0852927
2067341
0869191
0779775
0559094
2073793
0062980
0776541
0858362
2048487

Lidnr
Lamont Julie
Bauwens Gregory
Van Hyfte Pieter
Heynze Christophe
Tazelaar Rowin
Demeyer Cedric
Laureyns Pieter
Berth Christophe
Colpaert Kurt
Driessen-Andries Olivier
Inslegers Jo
Lievens Xavier
Maudens Kristof
Van Hecke Katrien
Demaret Leen
Himschoot Kenneth
Van Canneyt Mieke
Calsijn Inge
Staeren Dimitry
Blomme Geert
Brasseur Olivier
D'Hondt Peter
Matthys Joris
Spinel Gilles
Van Vooren Jeroen
Verloo Bart
Vermeire Kristof
Crul Virginie
Osaer Francis
Roggeman Flore
Van De Putte Tom
Van Deynse Bart
Coene Bart
Heynssens Annelies
Van Zele Tim
Van Deynse Bob
Wauters Lie
Canty Filip
De Decker Ivan
Dhondt Dirk
Favere Kasper
Van Hijfte-Ysebaert Pieter
Damman Stefan
De Waele Dimfna
Van Der Bruggen Filip
Van Laeke Geert
Van Landschoot Miguel
Van Rysselberghe Annick
Wauters Robbe
Willems Benedikt
Berle Eva
Bruggeman Peter
Corion Virginie
De Boever Martine
De Bruyckere Siska
De Decker Jens
Dehaese Angie
Driessen-Andries Jean
Dupon Stefaan

Naam
95 ptn
90 ptn
90 ptn
85 ptn
85 ptn
80 ptn
75 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn

Klassement
26/04/1990
21/11/1977
29/07/1981
22/02/1984
23/01/1993
07/09/1994
02/09/1977
03/07/1991
30/06/1972
05/08/1986
19/01/1976
20/05/1981
07/09/1978
14/01/1981
05/09/1977
21/10/1981
13/06/1980
03/12/1973
14/04/1975
16/04/1981
30/12/1985
14/12/1976
23/01/1980
04/04/1993
07/08/1979
06/10/1972
22/06/1978
12/08/1968
02/12/1975
22/11/1993
03/04/1974
27/04/1978
26/11/1974
11/08/1993
20/08/1974
20/01/1981
26/12/1980
04/10/1973
12/12/1963
26/02/1964
05/12/1993
21/01/1989
09/05/1967
15/07/1981
28/06/1969
28/06/1978
13/06/1981
19/06/1980
02/09/1985
18/02/1969
25/03/1990
18/06/1969
19/11/1975
01/06/1965
04/05/1981
18/09/1992
10/02/1976
28/04/1958
27/09/1978

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
0022410
0029376
2005081
0719048
0851960
0840354
0860276
0095673
0581476
0838111
0856053
0859575
0837473
0828976
2067979
0859257
2087074
0586513
0836487
0278997
0261277
0245982
0711362
0846718
2073431
0214829
0596576
2023406
0869089
0728398
2201570
2076656
0588998
2189500
2189709
0732958
2034085
0078405
2118373
2191313
2087071
2034090
0284923
0517960
0855501
2198536
2082918
0028030
0568513
0558575
2132447
0709282
0550773
0797965
0836484
0874625
2204354
2082917
2189800
2174748
0781221
0245981
0799798

Lidnr
Goeminne Bert
Lievens Bernard
Poppe Peter
Redel Erika
Roels van Kerckvoorde Lionel
Smalle Christel
Staelens Brecht
Van Driessche Jo
Van Schaik Remco
Verpaele Sophie
Willems Philippe
Broeckaert Sofie
Calsijn An
Coryn Patrick
Demets Rudy
De Meyer Julie
De Paepe Griet
De Tollenaere Marc
De Vriendt Linda
De Wilde Filip
Huysman Katrien
Immesoete Katleen
Lozie Roeland
Maes Paul
Neyt Ilse
Schockaert Luc
Trenson Filip
Van der bruggen Pascale
Van De Voorde Stefaan
Verselder Hendrik
Anseeuw Ellen
Baeke Steffie
Bafort Celine
Bauwens Christophe
Verhasselt Bavo
Bernard Jarno
Beuselinck Drieke
Blomme Ludo
Blomme Peter
Boelens Kurt
Boon Christopher
Boulez Isabel
Braet Katia
Broekaert Frederik
Caneele Alain
Caron Jan
Cauwels Tomas
Claeys Jean-Paul
Claeys Tini
Claus Isis
Claus Sarah
Colmann Tess
Colmant Christine
Compernolle Jonas
Coppens Mariette
Creel Cindy
Dabaut Dieter
De Backer Nick
De Baerdemaecker Veronique
De Baets Karen
De Baets Lise
De Blauwer Anke
De Bock Hanne

Naam
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
05/04/1972
08/05/1984
13/08/1966
30/06/1967
24/04/1981
17/03/1973
23/11/1974
03/09/1971
02/08/1970
11/06/1974
23/08/1967
11/05/1978
14/07/1969
12/03/1972
03/07/1965
01/12/1978
10/04/1979
26/01/1967
09/04/1954
06/04/1967
15/12/1968
11/07/1974
14/12/1971
14/07/1956
20/10/1988
22/09/1966
01/11/1963
30/03/1970
01/02/1970
07/05/1956
22/08/1994
17/01/1988
14/04/1990
23/10/1970
12/02/1987
05/08/1994
21/06/1975
27/02/1967
19/11/1971
21/01/1976
24/07/1971
20/10/1973
04/04/1977
05/12/1975
04/03/1963
02/03/1980
03/09/1978
02/08/1993
24/06/1984
07/04/1982
27/04/1983
03/07/1992
15/05/1961
15/07/1993
15/09/1951
22/12/1979
14/07/1990
11/02/1981
05/08/1974
25/08/1979
03/06/1993
27/03/1974
02/09/1994

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Volgnr
2189754
2114489
0062217
2198825
2201307
0853903
0852520
0588829
2174753
0733463
2189992
2189542
0801908
0700679
2180784
0040525
2189801
2189899
0033746
2189755
0587696
2195164
2094662
0859256
0851313
2189946
0733464
2189599
0252887
2198550
0031252
0098793
0802559
2196398
2189900
2200613
2013571
0890696
0785498
2018505
0033715
2057463
2189802
0802543
2201327
0785496
2089255
2047778
2114487
0033716
2189493
2047779
0820348
2189508
2156704
2192967
2067374
2152785
0853901
2087075
0854904
0264319
2189868

Lidnr
DeBoevere Stone
De Bonte Dominique
De Bruycker Etienne
De clerck Michel
De Clercq Anneleen
Declercq Annelies
De Coeyer Geert
De Coster Nicolas
De Craemer Johanna
De Craene Isabel
De Craene Willem
De Craene Yves
De Decker Jasper
De Decker Sven
Dekemel Wouter
De Kesel Marlies
De Laet Gaëtan
De Letter Gino
Deleye Wilfried
De Lobel Rik
De Meester Steven
De meyer Arne
De Meyer Jan
De Meyer Joyce
De Meyere Dimitri
De Meyere Roeland
De Mits Sabine
De Munter Géry
Demurie Alex
De Muynck Nic
De Muynck Stefan
De Neve Jasper
Depauw Daniel
De Pauw Hans
De Roo Thomas
De Scheemaecker Steven
De Scheemaeker Katia
De Schepper Steven
De Smet Annelies
De Smet Bjorn
De Souter Leo
De Spiegelaere Pascale
De Spiegeleire Mattias
De Sutter Firmin
De Sutter Louis
De Tollenaere Dirk
De Tollenaere Martine
Develter Jan
Devos Katrien
De Vos Luc
Devos Marc
Dewaele Ann
De Waele Elke
De Waele Tony
Dierickx Bruno
Dobbelaere Sami
Dumont Ineke
Faes Geert
Geernaert Steven
Geirnaert Mieke
Goethals Walter
Haeghens Timmy
Haers Joris

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
05/02/1990
26/07/1977
15/11/1952
07/04/1974
21/03/1985
23/09/1977
19/09/1968
23/09/1987
29/03/1989
19/09/1978
23/08/1981
24/11/1978
30/06/1993
27/05/1985
11/01/1978
28/04/1986
08/12/1972
06/10/1968
31/08/1950
01/08/1986
01/09/1982
17/06/1987
26/12/1980
25/07/1975
19/06/1976
30/06/1986
29/01/1979
19/11/1958
09/03/1972
09/01/1974
19/03/1979
01/05/1994
17/12/1944
25/01/1969
29/10/1986
22/08/1986
13/08/1975
14/07/1974
01/07/1973
03/04/1983
20/04/1955
20/09/1971
04/04/1986
13/10/1948
28/10/1993
08/03/1968
20/07/1964
31/03/1966
16/06/1964
09/06/1954
27/02/1965
13/07/1969
07/03/1977
12/02/1964
02/06/1979
01/02/1983
26/12/1990
25/02/1972
17/02/1971
22/01/1979
16/09/1952
23/11/1983
22/03/1990

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Volgnr
0861212
2163392
0845400
0575425
0802432
0855256
0593695
0851476
2201362
0223661
0782261
0850562
0881365
0890699
0877817
2192134
2189630
2087070
2033909
2034161
0050312
0869073
0745130
2147103
0017591
0277863
0075527
2179304
0856058
0568971
2111755
0890700
2158309
0830683
0262604
0851959
2079387
0574469
0059747
2098639
2189813
2189687
2189996
0869334
2176209
2189384
0844722
2189815
2204200
2176221
0779617
2189725
2117429
0851595
2189385
2120624
2126273
2196207
2117481
2199361
0010155
0857778
0239996

Lidnr
Haers Pieter-Jan
Heyde Karine
Heyde Sabine
Himschoot Matthias
Hugo Nicole
Huyghe Hilde
Huyghe Katrien
Huysman Ilse
Impens Thomas
Janssens Geert
Ketelers Charlotte
Lacaeyse Gidi
Lams Matthias
Maenhout Marc
Maes Sharon
Martens Cindy
Martens Dominique
Martens Sofie
Matthys Guido
Mermuys Dries
Meulebroeck Elke
Minnebo Kurt
Mouton Annemie
Mouton Griet
Moya Alejandro
Mussche Joyce
Neirynck Ilke
Oosterlinck Sybil
Pieters Barbara
Plaetinck Stefanie
Poe Gregory
Poelman Ineke
Ramos Astudillo Kristof
Robert Eddy
Robert Patrick
Roels-Van Kerckvoorde Alexandrine
Roels van Kerckvoorde Maxime
Ruebens Tonia
Saelens Bart
Schelstraete Pascal
Schollaert Carlo
Schoonackers Axel
Schoonackers Wessel
Segers Steven
Slock Katrien
Smets Ilse
Smitz Barbara
Soberon Joshua
Somers Lieven
Staelens Dirk
Stevens Milan
Stieperaere Dylan
Swinnen Carmen
Tas Michelle
Timmerman Kurt
Troch Peter
Van Asbroeck Kelly
Van de Geuchte Annick
Vande Ginste John
Van Den Broeck Steven
Van De Poele Bart
Van De Putte Antoine
Van Der Borght Charlotte

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
22/10/1993
23/04/1971
29/04/1970
02/03/1993
08/10/1945
12/10/1964
23/08/1960
13/10/1970
25/07/1993
08/05/1953
04/05/1990
03/12/1972
20/12/1994
22/10/1977
26/10/1987
29/04/1975
21/04/1970
28/07/1972
19/12/1957
12/03/1977
20/01/1981
06/07/1973
08/06/1969
07/03/1987
11/12/1977
11/06/1980
04/08/1987
14/09/1988
08/04/1972
27/01/1970
17/11/1976
15/10/1975
11/05/1985
28/01/1949
29/08/1953
07/12/1978
06/09/1987
11/09/1960
08/10/1969
04/02/1975
22/10/1969
10/08/1993
22/11/1990
18/11/1971
13/04/1965
19/09/1966
11/06/1971
23/11/1989
02/07/1977
14/02/1963
24/08/1993
17/04/1993
20/10/1978
10/02/1957
11/09/1962
04/08/1980
11/02/1982
23/04/1972
06/07/1976
17/12/1981
20/01/1978
10/09/1949
03/05/1971

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

Volgnr
0705137
2189631
0763257
2047811
2114477
0838105
0856642
2047748
0517968
0750733
0034066
0850810
2196591
0588980
0219835
0202566
0848749
0703857
2159059
0587092
2190063
2191260
0819651
0209190
2114545
0224988
0866826
0511378
2012416
2198691
2157925
0277079
0831824
0246008
0055755
2195999
2190981
2167527
0892632
0210860
0728524
2190064
2190836

Lidnr
Van Der Bruggen Peter
Van der Hoeven Leen
Van Der Meiren Yasmine
Van der Meirsch Ann
Van de voorde Chris
Vandevyver Philippe
Vande Vyver Wim
Van De Walle Hans
Van De Walle Sabrina
Van De Weghe Bo
Vande Weghe Lieven
Van Dorpe Kevin
Van Ghele Christelle
Van Ghyseghem Ann
Van Hecke Jeroen
Vanhoecke Annie
Van Hoecke Lies
Van Hulle Jasmien
Van Hulle Michiel
Van Kerrebroeck Gert-Jan
Van Landschoot Nina
Van Leuven Jonas
Van Nieuwerburgh Christine
Van Oost Lieve
Van Oost Piet
Van Opstaele Ruben
Van Vooren Steven
Van Waes Jill
Van Wesemael Alexander
Verheughe Lesley
Vermeire Myriam
Vermeire Ruth
Verschuere Jeannine
Verselder Lennerd
Verslycken Christof
Verstringe Stan
Verstrynge Tom
Verstuyf Miguel
Vlaemynck Nancy
Vyncke Francoise
Willem Kathy
Willems Stijn
Wulffaert Eva

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
14/02/1968
18/02/1993
20/06/1992
21/01/1971
02/05/1970
14/04/1975
01/06/1978
18/12/1970
26/05/1971
13/08/1993
02/09/1978
31/08/1980
02/05/1966
12/05/1961
31/03/1993
23/02/1952
25/09/1976
09/08/1993
27/08/1989
25/07/1988
11/09/1983
10/04/1989
18/01/1953
15/09/1964
14/10/1961
22/11/1979
05/10/1986
09/03/1987
01/05/1973
05/12/1985
28/04/1964
22/08/1979
08/06/1942
05/08/1991
30/01/1981
04/04/1982
27/12/1993
29/12/1994
22/01/1974
07/06/1978
15/11/1967
25/07/1978
16/07/1993

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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